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Questions

Deficiency of Vitamin E causes by the storage of:

Ayub Khan handed over power to Yahya Khan on March 25, .

Musharraf took the vote of no confidence from National and Provincial assemblies on:

Who was the author of the book "The Spirit of Islam"?

Google recognized the Palestinians' upgraded UN status, placing the name 'Palestine’ on its
search engine instead of 'Palestinian Territories" on .

Which one of the following is not a correct example of tropical cyclones?

40 of the worlds's highest mountains are located in Pakistan

Foundation of indian National Congress by A.O Hume in

40 sq. rods make:

On March 1, ___ signed a package of $227 million with Pakistan to fund polio eradication
activities in Pakistan.

Which is the oldest hydroelectricity project in Pakistan?

The railway link between Iran and Pakistan runs from Quetta via Dalbandin and to Iran.

In 2002, PARCO built a pipeline from karachi to North, called:

The highest Peak of salt range is:

Answers Choice

A. Rickets
. Anaemia
. Sterility
. Beriberi

1965
1967
1969
1971

01 January 2000
01 January,2002
01 January,2003
01 january 2004
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. Yasser Latif Hamdani
Syed Ameer Ali
Mahadev Gobind Rande
Major R.D.Osborn

. May 1, 2013<br>
May 3, 2013
May 5, 2013
May 7, 2013

. Hurricanes

. Tornadoes&nbsp;
Typhoons
Hydrosphere

45
50
60
35

1887
1885
1888
1892

1 rood
4 roods
5 roods
8 rood

Asian Development Bank<br>
. Islamic Development Bank<br>
World Bank<br>

IMF

Mangla
Tarbela
Malakand Dargai
Warsak

. Nok Kundi
Abodon

. Tehran

D. None of these.
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A. Karachi -Mahmoodkot (KMK)
Pipeline

B. White oil Pipeline

C. Mahmoodkot- Faislabad_Machhike
(MFM) Pipeline

D. Korangi-Pori Qasim link (KPLP)

Pipeline

A. Sakesar
B. K-2

C. Noshaq

D. Takht Bhai

A-October 4, 1951
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The first artificial satellite was launched in:

The Cripps Mission visited India in:

The Lodhi Dynasty was ended in

The most important Committee was the Basic Principles Committee (BPC) set up by

The intermediate-range ballistic missile Hatf IV Shaheen-1 weapon system has a range of
kilometers.

Who promoted Buddhisam and built Buddhist shrines in sub continent ?
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. October 4, 1961

. October 4, 1967

1927
1939

1947

1442
1445

1456

. Liaquat Ali Khan

. Ghulam Muhammad

None of these

550
770

1100

Saka

. Chandragupta
. Maurya



