

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

0-	Overfine	Arrayana Ohaira
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Deficiency of Vitamin E causes by the storage of:	A. Rickets B. Anaemia C. Sterility D. Beriberi
2	Ayub Khan handed over power to Yahya Khan on March 25,	A. 1965 B. 1967 C. 1969 D. 1971
3	Musharraf took the vote of no confidence from National and Provincial assemblies on:	A. 01 January 2000 B. 01 January,2002 C. 01 January,2003 D. 01 january 2004
4	Who was the author of the book "The Spirit of Islam"?	A. Yasser Latif Hamdani B. Syed Ameer Ali C. Mahadev Gobind Rande D. Major R.D.Osborn
5	Google recognized the Palestinians' upgraded UN status, placing the name 'Palestine' on its search engine instead of 'Palestinian Territories" on	A. May 1, 2013 B. May 3, 2013 C. May 5, 2013 D. May 7, 2013
6	Which one of the following is not a correct example of tropical cyclones?	A. Hurricanes B. Tornadoes C. Typhoons D. Hydrosphere
7	40 of the worlds's highest mountains are located in Pakistan	A. 45 B. 50 C. 60 D. 35
8	Foundation of indian National Congress by A.O Hume in	A. 1887 B. 1885 C. 1888 D. 1892
9	40 sq. rods make:	A. 1 rood B. 4 roods C. 5 roods D. 8 rood
10	On March 1, signed a package of \$227 million with Pakistan to fund polio eradication activities in Pakistan.	A. Asian Development Bank B. Islamic Development Bank C. World Bank D. IMF
11	Which is the oldest hydroelectricity project in Pakistan?	A. Mangla B. Tarbela C. Malakand Dargai D. Warsak
12	The railway link between Iran and Pakistan runs from Quetta via Dalbandin and to Iran.	A. Nok Kundi B. Abodon C. Tehran D. None of these.
13	In 2002, PARCO built a pipeline from karachi to North, called:	A. Karachi -Mahmoodkot (KMK) Pipeline B. White oil Pipeline C. Mahmoodkot- Faislabad_Machhike (MFM) Pipeline D. Korangi-Pori Qasim link (KPLP) Pipeline
14	The highest Peak of salt range is:	A. Sakesar B. K-2 C. Noshaq D. Takht Bhai
		A. October 4, 1951

15	The first artificial satellite was launched in:	B. October 4, 1961 C. October 4, 1957 D. October 4, 1967
16	The Cripps Mission visited India in:	A. 1927 B. 1939 C. 1942 D. 1947
17	The Lodhi Dynasty was ended in	A. 1442 B. 1445 C. 1526 D. 1456
18	The most important Committee was the Basic Principles Committee (BPC) set up by	A. Liaquat Ali Khan B. Khawaja Nazaimuddin C. Ghulam Muhammad D. None of these
19	The intermediate-range ballistic missile Hatf IV Shaheen-1 weapon system has a range of kilometers.	A. 550 B. 770 C. 900 D. 1100
20	Who promoted Buddhisam and built Buddhist shrines in sub continent?	A. Ashoka B. Saka C. Chandragupta D. Maurya